Line Through = Disqualified

SALEM DISTANCE RUN 5K
MALE RESULTS

Overall Runners

Place Bib# Name

1.
2.
3.

61
87

71
10

76
64

91
62

20

67

43
80
73

27
19
37
55
52

58
49
14

Parkins, Andrew
Wall, Colin

Gibson, Shane

Time
00:17:38.233
00:17:50.750
00:18:38.546

Age Divisions

Name

10 -
Mendoza Ramos, Marcos
Lorens, Andrew

14 -
Burnette, Dre
Mccrery, Stuart

18 -
Chaplin, Sam
Ellison, Tyree

23 -
Knicely, Patrick
Gallegos, Santos

30 -
Brown, Josh

35 -
Holly, Grant
Finley, Christopher
Thomason, Stuart
Coleman, Chad
Powers, Bob

40 -
Hudson, Harry
Fralin, Brian
Carr, Michael
Betteridge, Alan
Lintner, Chris

45 -
Joyce, Mark
Lucas, Rick
Allen, Mike

RunRoanoke.com

Time
13 Division
00:32:37.186
00:41:59.156
17 Division
00:20:12.420
00:33:20.576
22 Division
00:25:51.640
00:27:27.420
29 Division
00:28:51.656
00:35:00.780
34 Division
00:25:50.406
39 Division
00:21:17.063
00:23:21.813
00:25:40.343
00:26:08.656
00:31:03.610
44 Division
00:19:36.813
00:22:35.656
00:26:48.436
00:27:54.266
00:29:40.703
49 Division
00:21:01.483
00:27:18.000
00:27:48.266

Type

Run
Run
Run

Type

Run
Run

Run
Run

Run
Run

Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run

Division

30-34
18 - 22
14 - 17

Division

10-13
10-13

14 -17
14 -17

18-22
18-22

23-29
23-29

30-34

35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39

40 - 44
40 - 44
40 - 44
40 - 44
40 - 44

45 - 49
45 - 49
45 - 49

48

79
74
65

86
16

53
25

Mccrery, Ken

Pennix, James

Riner, Edward

Thornton, Barry

Thornsbury, Ken

Steehler, Jack

Rogers, Ron

Larocco, Joe

Mcfarland, Chuck

Gray, James
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00:33:22.516
00:33:55.843
55 - 59 Division
00:27:54.780
00:29:48.376
00:33:14.156
00:34:16.313
60 - 64 Division
00:23:19.436
00:27:43.250
70 - 99 Division
00:37:32.703
00:37:59.546

Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run

Run
Run

45-49
45-49

55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59

60 - 64
60 - 64

70-99
70-99
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